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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Volvo 440 + HIAB 422 E-7 + 8X4 + PERFECT CONDITION

Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Lifting capacity

Mast parts

Description
YV2AS02G36A620259

Crane
2006

620259
YV2AS02G36A620259

Manual
678.627 km
Diesel

Euro 3 CT
324 kW (440 PK)

32.000 kg

21.883 kg
10.117 kg

12.000 kg
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